Activities of this Department in 2024 are: 

• Subdivision/Land Development 
o Four (4) Conditional Use applications received; one completed & three in-progress 
o One (1) Sketch Plan: Chase Bank 

• Zoning Hearing Board – Processed sixteen (16) applications 

• Right to Know – One hundred eighty-eight (188) requests were received and processed 
o Land Preservation - Three (3) new properties were approved for the Preservation 

Program and two (2) Easement offers were made. 

Sustainability  

1. Public Engagement and Education 
a. Held a public Sustainability Forum at New Hope - Solebury High School